DEP Agreement No. CA-0216

EXHIBIT E

Profit and Loss Statement for _-———Tyear) Noven éﬁV‘ 20/ é
{dueAprit-30-of thefoltowing year)
Concessionaire: /’Of{ \ e OMT(J@N/A?M 7166*" Park: E‘%"f pf@rc’c L/t‘?l‘
Less Less Cost Less
Services (S;:;s: Commissions of Goods Operating _li__e:s = th?lE
€ Paid Sold Expenses axes rotivl.oss
. v Wt — ’ = -

1 Main B85 5459 4635 O 344l57 30.96 —2472.4(

Comments:
2

Comments:
3

Comments:
4

Comments:

Add a second page, as needed, to provide an inclusive list of services, including revenue from
subcontractors.

5  Totals: 61 6—0( q635 O 3}[7"‘//57 3070 il 2} Q?ZCN

Prepared by: ?vﬂ A S?’f /A l//?’(/

Capacity: Dp vector G‘(\ OU/O‘E’. ra tions

Date Submitted: /2 /2 0/ 20i(

CERTIFICATION: | certify this annual profit and loss statement is true and correct and is based

upon actual gross receipts for the period covered and c‘ordecf in the acoountang records
available for review/audit by the D,apaﬁme

pate: /4 /20 7%

Signature of Concessionaire: z}vﬂ
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DEP Agreement No. CA-0216

EXHIBITE
Profit and Loss Statement for ———(yeass [Jecember 20(§
“dteAprit30-of thefoltowing-year)
" -~
Concessionaire:gf PmlfCé OquﬂOOr Cezm‘c’r Park: rLe’NL P,emeIm/ef \SS{?{F @t’/Q
Less Less Cost Less
Services g;?:ss Commissions of Goods Operating TLa e::s Proif;lt?ﬁoss
Paid Sold Expenses
Hv9.(9 4154 ~ 332943 2764 —2906947
4 7
Comments:
Comments:
Comments:
Comments:

Add a second page, as needed, to provide an inclusive list of services, including revenue from
subcontractors.

Totals: 48911 Y759 S 3. 32043 27289 —2,90%£7

Prepared by: 2//4/(/ \ __‘;'{ / /{ VAA

Capacity: D‘/‘eo}éf at Oujpfa ion ;/COWC€§S/O 11 Con tract man 49€r
Date Submitted: / /2 5//7

CERTIFICATION: | certify this annual profit and loss statement is true and correct and is based
upon actual gross receipts for the period covered and recorded in the accounting records

available for review/audit by the Departriient: Z % :
Signature of Concessionaire: 4/669 Date: //2 ‘///7
/

Vd
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8:09 AM

01/24/17
Accrual Basis

Fort Pierce Outdoor Center

Profit & Loss
December 2016

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Kayak Rental Income
SUP rental Income

Total Income

Expense
Commission Expense
Contract Labor
Tiki Labor

Total Contract Labor

Equipment rental
Insurance Expense
Professional Fees
SquarefXola Fees
Telephone Expense

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Dec 16

386.50
75.00

461.50

46.35

1,095.50

1,095.50

539.22
1,009.20
357.50
114.06
167.80

3,329.63
-2,868.13

-2,868.13
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